
GMSA SPRING 2025 PRE-SEASON REGISTRATION UPDATE #2
The following players have registration issues (owed money, missing information, etc.) as of Thursday, March 6th at 5:00 pm..
Please contact the registrar as soon as possible to provide the missing information and/or resolve the issue (registrar@memphissoccer.com).

Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Owes$ Comments

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 MASSINE MERZOUK 33707-367126 $0 PLAYER DID NOT SELECT A SECONDARY TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 GEORGE METCALF 97200-700189 $0 PLAYER DID NOT SELECT A PRIMARY TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 ABRAM MORALES 15183-338411 $0 PLAYER DID NOT SELECT A PRIMARY TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $15 $25 $40 AIDAN SPELTZ 10600-488270 $0

PLAYER DID NOT SELECT A TEAM AND ONLY PAID GMSA AND TSSA FEE; OWES 

BALANCE EITHER FOR 11V11 OR 7V7 TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 AE-FC (MENS) JOHNNY QUI 49751-237046 $132 PLAYER ONLY PAID FEES FOR 7V7; OWES 11V11 FEES

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $15 $0 $15 AMERICAN UNITED FC GUILLERMO LOPEZ 62177-329497 $117 PLAYER ONLY PAID GMSA LEAGUE FEEE; OWES BALANCE DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ARSENAL FC MAXIMILIANO SALGADO 28491-219424 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2024; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $15 $0 $15 BOOYA'S FC MIKE VANHELDER 51960-169748 $117 PLAYER ONLY PAID GMSA FEE; OWES BALANCE DUE FOR 11V11 TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $40 $0 $0 $0 $40

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB RICCARDO SBABO 15223-617483 $5 PLAYER ONLY PAID GMSA LEAGUE FEEE; OWES BALANCE DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $15 $0 $15 COBRA KAI FC KYLE BELCHER 39330-677074 $117 PLAYER ONLY PAID GMSA LEAGUE FEEE; OWES BALANCE DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $15 $0 $15 FC OG ALPHA BALDE 86659-799003 $117 PLAYER ONLY PAID GMSA LEAGUE FEEE; OWES BALANCE DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 FC UNITED SEBASTIAN BONILLA 18759-821593 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2024; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $15 $25 $40 GRIZZLIES FC GUNNER DAVIS 21676-522452 $117 PLAYER ONLY PAID GMSA AND TSSA FEE; OWES BALANCE DUE FOR 11V11 TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $15 $0 $15 GRIZZLIES FC ELOY VEGA 13755-040120 $142 PLAYER ONLY PAID GMSA FEE; OWES BALANCE DUE FOR 11V11 TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $15 $0 $15 OUTLAWS WILLIAM HACKETT 10720-024072 $117 PLAYER ONLY PAID GMSA FEE; OWES BALANCE DUE FOR 11V11 TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC NATHANIEL RAMIREZ 14815-039591 $0 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2024; MUST SATISFY 11V11 BALANCE DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 OUTSIDERS FC MATTHEW SIGNAIGO 78252-736183 $5 PLAYER CARD ISSUE; OWES BALANCE DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 PHOENIX FC MATTHEW SIGNAIGO 78252-736183 $132 PLAYER CARD ISSUE; OWES BALANCE DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 RAGE 35 ANTHONY QUINN 25518-930774 $0 PLAYER REGISTERED FOR A 7V7 TEAM BUT PAID 11V11 FEES; REFUND DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 RAGE FC NATHANIEL RAMIREZ 14815-039591 $25 PLAYER DID NOT PLAY IN FALL 2024; OWES TSSA FEE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 ROVERS FC KYLE BELCHER 39330-677074 $5 PLAYER ONLY PAID GMSA LEAGUE FEEE; OWES BALANCE DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 ROVERS FC MALVIN GIPSON 79066-336263 $5 PLAYER CARD ISSUE; OWES BALANCE DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 ROVERS FC MIKE VANHELDER 51960-169748 $5 PLAYER OWES BALANCE DUE FOR 7V7 TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 TEAM FC MALVIN GIPSON 79066-336263 $132 PLAYER CARD ISSUE; OWES BALANCE DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $15 $0 $15 TEKILAS NATHAN HARRO 80321-055861 $40 PLAYER ONLY PAID GMSA LEAGUE FEEE; OWES BALANCE DUE

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 VFC 35 ADIMOU BARRY 52440-556641 $45 PLAYER PAID FOR TWO 11V11 TEAMS; OWES BALANCE DUE FOR 7V7 TEAM

YES YES ISSUE! $0 $0 $15 $0 $15 WAVES FC ALEXANDER MALONE 38241-525977 $117 PLAYER ONLY PAID GMSA LEAGUE FEEE; OWES BALANCE DUE

The following players are missing player card photos as of Thursday, March 6th at 5:00 pm..

Remember, enter an ACTUAL PHOTO, in color, from mid-chest up, cropped and rotated correctly.  Do NOT enter a bogus photo, a funny photo, or a photo in black & white.

If a new photo is needed, go back to your Affinity account, and upload a new/corrected photo.  If you have trouble loading a new photo, email:  registrar@memphissoccer.com
Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Owes$ Comments

The following players were owed refunds.  These refunds have been issued, and should hit the card used to complete the transaction within 7-10 days.

Please email the registrar (registrar@memphissoccer.com) if your refund does not show up within two weeks.
Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Ref$ Comments

The following players will receive refunds based on the reason stated in the comments column, as of Thursday, March 6th at 5:00 pm..

All refunds are usually issued within 10 days.
Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Ref$ Comments

NONE

If you owe money, instructions on how to pay the balance owed have been email to you and your coach/manager.



The following players are registered completely as of Thursday, March 6th at 5:00 pm..

and are eligible to play as of Sunday, February 23rd.
Waiver Photo Paid MRSC$ TAX$ GMSA$ TSSA$ TOTAL$ Team First Name Last Name GMSA ID Owes$ Comments

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 AE-FC (MENS) HIEN DO 61102-227654

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 AE-FC 35 TRUNG LE 70215-947587

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 AE-FC 35 JOHNNY QUI 49751-237046

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 AE-FC 35 PHONG VU 88856-740379

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 AL-FURSAN FC MOHAMMED AL-WADEI 42106-491191

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 AL-FURSAN FC TREY BLOODGOOD 45320-578626

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 AL-FURSAN FC JAY FAUSEY 71312-830251

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 AMERICAN UNITED FC CARTER CHANDLER 98392-567735

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 AMERICAN UNITED FC LUCAS ELDER 79356-405842

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 AMERICAN UNITED FC MICHAEL FARNSLEY 49028-249944

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 AMERICAN UNITED FC JUDE JACOBS 44268-206982

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 AMERICAN UNITED FC BOBBY SISTANI 40153-936810

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 AMERICAN UNITED FC BRADEN TYLER 91629-619456

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 AMERICAN UNITED FC LUKE ZHANG 59019-953138

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 ARSENAL 35 FORREST LANIER 69002-501925

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ARSENAL FC JOSE ALANIZ 43639-457237

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ARSENAL FC NOAH BRIDGES 92607-602457

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ARSENAL FC MATT MESCHER 78194-723942

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 BLUE PARK FC AHMADOU DIAWO 72561-540274

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 BLUE PARK FC PAUL SALAWU 91839-269088

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BLUE PARK FC YAGHOUBA SY 77265-911604

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BOOGLE FC JAMES GREER 67442-114026

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BOOGLE FC JUSTIN PHIFER 36392-792894

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BOOYA'S FC ROBERTO CERDA 26115-939046

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BOOYA'S FC CHARLTON GUTIERREZ 81784-028047

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 BOOYA'S FC JACOB HERNANDEZ 12254-149694

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BOOYA'S FC ALEX KUPISZEWSKI 87796-546119

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BOOYA'S FC MITCHELL KUPISZEWSKI 12570-571234

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BOOYA'S FC BRENT LESNICK 39790-438890

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BOOYA'S FC JAMES NORTH 90072-035732

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 BOOYA'S FC DOMINIC SCHOLZE 37800-264498

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 BOOYA'S FC MALCOLM TAYLOR 33844-200477

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB RICK ALLEMAN 48326-032352

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB TREY MCCLAIN 55007-414439

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB BRAD MILLER 41864-310200

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB JOHN SCOTT 72711-987532

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45

BUSINESS CASUAL ATHLETIC 

CLUB NICHOLAS TANSEY 69379-387403

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CASTOFFS FC LOLA AFOLABI 11231-391808

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CASTOFFS FC HECTOR AGUIRRE 17287-441336

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 CASTOFFS FC RICARDO AGUIRRE 54697-549597

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CASTOFFS FC BRIAN FAUGHNAN 17902-070300

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CASTOFFS FC MARC MALDONADO 29235-072813

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CASTOFFS FC JENNIFER POWELL 62713-874564

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 CASTOFFS FC PAUL REINKE 36032-105759



YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 CASTOFFS FC YAW TWUMASI 49787-765565

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CENTRAL FC MICHAEL BUCHHOLZ 99495-057864

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CENTRAL FC THAD LIEVENS 64570-962701

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CENTRAL FC KYLE LOVELOCK 97212-215274

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CENTRAL FC MATIAS MAGLIOCCHINI 36195-997076

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CENTRAL FC NOAH PAVAO 77737-763050

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CFC MARK BRAY 51329-839738

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CFC BEN ELLIOTT 15362-992136

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CFC MITCHELL GARDNER 38757-398583

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 CFC KARTER PORTER 12029-673047

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 CFC JONATHAN VILLA 37680-141123

YES YES COMP $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 COBRA KAI FC WILLIAM BALLINGER 96988-584421 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 COBRA KAI FC BRIAN BISHOP 18103-530740

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 COBRA KAI FC JOHN GOELZ 88668-279316

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 COBRA KAI FC PATRICK JOHNSON 54620-688201

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 COBRA KAI FC DANIEL KEENE 73462-610835

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 COBRA KAI FC PAUL REINKE 36032-105759

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 DIAMBARS FC BABACAR DJIGO 21306-536160

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 EAST END FC BLAKE BROWN 36913-517604

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 EAST END FC JUAN JIMENEZ 35623-166187

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 EAST END FC ANDREW STEVENS 80363-603873

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 EAST END FC JARED WAHLEITHNER 79921-482107

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 EAST END FC CHARCEY WAHLEITHNER 17102-737174

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 EL REBANO JULIAN MENDEZ 47388-802101

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ELITE FC JHON GAYTAN 95590-546514

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ELITE FC MOISES MARTINEZ 32451-811998

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ELITE FC BRAYAN PEREZ 36977-986818

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ELITE FC TRISTAN SANCHEZ 10628-689238

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FADE HOUSE FC JAIRO ARRIETA 11114-802290

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FADE HOUSE FC FRANCISCO CABRERA 10066-984956

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FADE HOUSE FC DORIAN CANALES 62289-428397

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FADE HOUSE FC MAVERICK HERRERA 77979-669333

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 FADE HOUSE FC KEVEN NAVARRO 23940-298009

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FADE HOUSE FC CARLOS ORELLANA 22927-880082

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 FC AFRICA PAUL BOBAI 44922-905595

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FC AFRICA THIERNO DIA 73108-424529

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 FC AFRICA LOUIS FERGUSON 80432-152572

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FC AFRICA IBRAHIMA SOW 91077-704375

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 FC AFRICA JERMAINE STEELE 95070-245488

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 FC OG BLAKE BASSETT 80071-770912

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FC OG JENNIFER FEATHERSTON 44082-939591

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FC OG LESLIE FLACO 36002-659549

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FC OG RAUL HIGUERA 85406-195665

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FC OG CAROLYN JABLONOWSKI 47513-934563

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FC OG JACKSON KERSHAW 38172-183902

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FC OG PHILLIP KNUTSON 95109-853434

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 FC OG KEVIN LEONARDO 90945-911763

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 FC OG NANCY NUNEZ 74533-496099

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 FC OG JONATHAN RESENDIZ 16105-728002

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 FC UNITED PABLO CANO 35111-189265

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 FC UNITED GABRIEL CONTRERAS 53590-455187

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 FC UNITED CARLOS HERNANDEZ 55768-876538

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 FC UNITED REZA MIRGHAHARI 78594-764677



YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 FC UNITED MARTIAL NGASSA 15701-339371

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 FC UNITED MIGUELANGEL PEROZO 65379-903618

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 FC UNITED JESTER SALAS 38751-764459

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 FC UNITED WENMING WANG 88282-360525

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 GRIZZLIES FC LOGAN AHERN 55296-197671

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 GRIZZLIES FC BATY DANIEL 82156-068080

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 GRIZZLIES FC EVERETT FURNAS 78710-114212

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 GRIZZLIES FC RANDALL HUMPHREY 13335-611064

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 GRIZZLIES FC SAMUEL KILGORE 92195-908715

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 GRIZZLIES FC KYLE KOESTER 95965-300600

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 GRIZZLIES FC JAY MADISON 16943-503260

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 GRIZZLIES FC WINSTON MERRIMAN 16267-007835

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 GRIZZLIES FC BEN MERRIMAN 20751-397479

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 GRIZZLIES FC BRANDON QUACH 38794-929301

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 GRIZZLIES FC GRAHAM SAMMONS 13869-619648

YES YES COMP $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HAPPY FC RICARDO CALLENDER 70803-281629 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HYDRA FC REX BROWN 68027-107780

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HYDRA FC BRODIE CATES 88718-692004

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 HYDRA FC TALMADGE KIRKLAND 83120-391316

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HYDRA FC BRENT LESNICK 39790-438890

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HYDRA FC TREY MALLORY 98897-584716

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 HYDRA FC JACKSON MCDONALD 31453-420440

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 HYDRA FC JOHN PAUL MILES 27635-374198

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 HYDRA FC J PALLME 17775-049740

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 HYDRA FC SYDNEY PIPER 92602-647374

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 HYDRA FC MARK PULIDO 87276-899698

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 HYDRA FC JAMES QUICK 98749-479049

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 HYDRA FC JAKE ROANE 50316-522112

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 HYDRA FC SARAH VOSBURGH 11862-198618

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 HYDRA FC RAINEY WEBBER 59578-604154

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 INTER MEMPHIS (MENS) NICHOLAS CAVALIERI 81072-123726

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 INTER MEMPHIS (MENS) ANDREW HENTON 76325-756424

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 INTER MEMPHIS (MENS) MASSINE MERZOUK 33707-367126

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 INTER MEMPHIS (MENS) JAMES SMITH 36609-903042

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 INTERNATIONAL FC DAVID ALBA 44477-279066

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 INTERNATIONAL FC SAUL ARIAS 51353-549677

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 INTERNATIONAL FC MARCOS AYALA 15269-387632

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 INTERNATIONAL FC JACOB BRAY 25020-122012

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 INTERNATIONAL FC CARLOS GARCIA 22041-507628

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 INTERNATIONAL FC REX JESTER 38311-899707

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 INTERNATIONAL FC MAXWELL MOORE 93091-591851

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 INTERNATIONAL FC RICCARDO SBABO 15223-617483

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 INTERNATIONAL FC EGAN WEBSTER 99139-479205

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 INVALIDOS FC CARLOS HERNANDEZ 55768-876538

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 INVALIDOS FC MIGUELANGEL PEROZO 65379-903618

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 JELLO SHOTS SHANNA BEYER 61829-302375

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 JELLO SHOTS MARK BRAY 51329-839738

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 JELLO SHOTS SAVANNAH LOWE 71390-009231

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 JELLO SHOTS MATT MESCHER 78194-723942

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 JUSTICE LEAGUE (COED) KATIE FEW 85389-409612

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 JUSTICE LEAGUE (COED) MAVERICK HERRERA 77979-669333

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 JUSTICE LEAGUE (COED) JESSICA LABONTE 84856-361296

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 JUSTICE LEAGUE (COED) TAYLOR WIGGS 72957-921854



YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 LORETO FC JOSUE CALERO 40517-540495

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 LORETO FC NEHEMIAS CASTOR HERNANDEZ 33087-420522

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 LORETO FC JESUS OLIVARES 19392-007006

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS BEAT FELIPE ARTEAGA 80085-241720

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS BEAT ADAM DEMPSEY 19006-849278

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS BEAT CHRIS PORTER 15720-446179

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS BLUES ADIMOU BARRY 52440-556641

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS BLUES NICHOLAS BERRA 41333-027477

YES YES COMP $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS BLUES RICARDO CALLENDER 70803-281629 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS BLUES MARK FOSTER 15842-863200

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS BLUES BRENDON KUHLMAN 51948-333827

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS BLUES RICARDO (ALEJANDRO) NATERA 17172-977143

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS BLUES JERRY PATTON 84214-552153

YES YES COMP $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS BLUES CURT ROGERS 12946-362468 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS CREW FC RICK ALLEMAN 48326-032352

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS CREW FC JAN BERGK 25044-165326

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS CREW FC REX BROWN 68027-107780

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS CREW FC DORDE DORDEVIC 12652-768090

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS CREW FC MARCO OSTI 59034-984761

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 MEMPHIS MAFIA JACKSON ARGYLE 97453-802077

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS MAFIA ANDREW BLACKARD 68784-439115

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS MAFIA BRODIE CATES 88718-692004

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS MAFIA RIK (RICHARD) DITTER 73399-761748

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 MEMPHIS MAFIA SETH LYNDAHL 30041-450931

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS MAFIA JESSE NEYMAN 12220-680852

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS MAFIA SAMUEL PIEH 89031-799253

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS MAFIA MARK PULIDO 87276-899698

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS MAFIA ANDREW STROUD 80670-224275

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC FELIPE ARTEAGA 80085-241720

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC WES CAOUETTE 55551-397508

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC STEFANO DELLA ROSA 50197-496425

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC ANNA DELLA ROSA 86989-678349

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC CARLOS HERNANDEZ 55768-876538

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC MICHAEL MYSIEWICZ 14603-202107

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC COURTNEY NEVILLE 84911-362159

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC MARCO OSTI 59034-984761

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC ALLISON SAMISCH 93946-513548

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC DOMINIC SCHOLZE 37800-264498

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 MEMPHIS STRIKERS FC SOFONIAS SEMIE 98985-695868

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS UNITED FC JOHN CROCKARELL III 11566-949875

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS UNITED FC RYAN HEINE 50413-813721

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS UNITED FC CARLOS HURTADO 99209-394843

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 MEMPHIS UNITED FC LOGAN LONGO 18363-628803

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MEMPHIS UNITED FC TERENCE TUNSTALL 58662-963994

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MONARCAS FC MARTIN ORTIZ 16990-307114

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MONGO FOR MAYOR ROBERT LEAR 16047-796348

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MONGO FOR MAYOR JORDAN MCMILLIAN 14773-841787

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 MONGO FOR MAYOR EDMOND POMPHRETT 97232-398913

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 MONGO FOR MAYOR MARTIN WIECKOWSKI 31135-287079

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 NINJITSU LOGAN HEATH 32899-094536

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 NINJITSU MOISES LOZA 64932-799620

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 NINJITSU MICHAEL POWELL 13740-849297

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 NINJITSU ALEJANDRO (ALEX) RAMOS 80466-317004



YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 NINJITSU BRANDON SCHENKS 58775-342901

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS PAUL BOBAI 44922-905595

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 NUGGETS RHIANNON DAUGS 25661-261257

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS STEVEN (KYLE) FITTING 79730-359170

YES YES COMP $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 NUGGETS LAVONNE HILL 65354-572094 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS VIKTOR HOESTBO 28866-587500

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 NUGGETS CARLOS HURTADO 99209-394843

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 NUGGETS MARGARET OSMUNDSON 42504-614028

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 OUTLAWS MATTHEW DAVIDOFF 79481-914373

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 OUTLAWS BETH KAKALES 43118-375804

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTLAWS RICARDO (ALEJANDRO) NATERA 17172-977143

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC CURTIS COBURN 18125-432411

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC LINCOLN COFFMAN 31979-941565

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC MARK FOSTER 15842-863200

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC ANDREW HUNT 47873-067042

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC TYLER KIRK 74091-759085

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC SEAN MCCULLERS 94527-985618

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 OUTSIDERS FC MIRANDA SMITH 90258-812541

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 OUTSIDERS FC ANDREW STROUD 80670-224275

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PHOENIX FC CURTIS COBURN 18125-432411

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PHOENIX FC LINCOLN COFFMAN 31979-941565

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PHOENIX FC DYLAN DUDAS 80387-087199

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PHOENIX FC PATRICK ESCOBAR 90800-538278

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PHOENIX FC JON (MICAH) HARDEN 26938-033947

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PHOENIX FC ANDREW HUNT 47873-067042

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PHOENIX FC SEAN MCCULLERS 94527-985618

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 PHOENIX FC ANDREW MORSE 90101-013874

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PHOENIX FC ANDREW ROUX 47807-488059

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PHOENIX FC TAYLOR WIGGS 72957-921854

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 PINK NINJAS KATELYN DENTON 56678-101697

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 PINK NINJAS THIERNO DIA 73108-424529

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 PINK NINJAS APOLINAR MONTANO 18962-125856

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 PINK NINJAS CHRISTOPHER SMITH 38985-301100

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 RAGE 35 HECTOR AGUIRRE 17287-441336

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 RAGE 35 JOSUE AMPEREZ 27069-303802

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 RAGE 35 RIK (RICHARD) DITTER 73399-761748

YES YES COMP $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 RAGE 35 MICHAEL DUMAS 25817-396412 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 RAGE 35 BRIAN FAUGHNAN 17902-070300

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 RAGE 35 MARC MALDONADO 29235-072813

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 RAGE 35 YAW TWUMASI 49787-765565

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 RAGE 35 KEN YONAK 56154-295314

YES YES COMP $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 RAGE FC MICHAEL DUMAS 25817-396412 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 RAGE FC ANDREW FORD 19108-224430

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 RAGE FC KORY GEMPLER 94690-051786

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 RAGE FC TYLER KIRK 74091-759085

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 RAGE FC APOLINAR MONTANO 18962-125856

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 RAGE FC CHARLES WIEMAR 11178-780599

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 RAGE FC SHANE WORTHINGTON 89674-128191

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 ROVERS FC JACKSON ARGYLE 97453-802077

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 ROVERS FC ADIMOU BARRY 52440-556641

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 ROVERS FC SANTIAGO CERVANTES 67646-939528

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ROVERS FC VINCENT ECCLES 18769-403454

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ROVERS FC DAVID FALLIN 77284-492878



YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ROVERS FC JOHN SCOTT 72711-987532

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 ROVERS FC NICOLE VAN DE VUURST 36210-109306

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ROWDIES FC JACOB APIGIAN 48019-365827

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ROWDIES FC RONAN FERRENTINO 19429-956277

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 ROWDIES FC WILLIAM GRANT 84318-958258

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ROWDIES FC BLAKE HENKE 57844-625038

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ROWDIES FC VIKTOR HOESTBO 28866-587500

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 ROWDIES FC ELI PILCHER 41277-595317

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ROWDIES FC IAN SCHILLER 21141-182984

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 ROWDIES FC SOFONIAS SEMIE 98985-695868

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 ROWDIES FC CHRISTOPHER SMITH 38985-301100

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 ROWDIES FC DAWSON ULLRICH 27091-232946

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 SARSON FC JON (MICAH) HARDEN 26938-033947

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 SARSON FC STEFANIE HARDEN 16113-658750

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 SARSON FC SCOTT MCNAIR 92941-305904

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 SARSON FC CHRIS PORTER 15720-446179

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 SHABOOM'S MICHAEL BUCHHOLZ 99495-057864

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 SHABOOM'S JAVIERA GAULT 18888-487097

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 SHABOOM'S GARRETT LARSEN 47741-609092

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 SHABOOM'S SARAH STOBBE 49675-075277

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 SHABOOM'S TERENCE TUNSTALL 58662-963994

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 SHOWBOATS ROBERT BAKER 42137-728935

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 SHOWBOATS STEVEN (KYLE) FITTING 79730-359170

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 SHOWBOATS ATAKELTI GEBREGZABHER 23776-837257

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 SHOWBOATS NICHOLAS TANSEY 69379-387403

YES YES COMP $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 STEAMERS FC WILLIAM BALLINGER 96988-584421 LEAGUE OFFICER TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 STEAMERS FC MAVERICK FORD 14704-069287

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 STEAMERS FC SHERIDEN FOSTER 51608-623368

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 STEAMERS FC BRADLEY GREER 51933-498776

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 STEAMERS FC RYAN HEINE 50413-813721

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 STEAMERS FC NICOLE MUKODA 21237-959986

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 TEAM FC SANTIAGO CERVANTES 67646-939528

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 TEAM FC GARRETT LARSEN 47741-609092

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 TEAM FC TREY MALLORY 98897-584716

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 TEAM FC TREVOR MARTIAN 35526-529249

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 TEAM FC CHRISTOPHER NICKLAS 58601-716685

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 TEAM FC MITCH PROCTOR 84881-281341

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 TEAM FC GAIGE TALLEY 55906-257251

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 TEKILAS JOSE CERVANTES 45816-682777

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC DAVID ALBA 44477-279066

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 TRANSPLANTS FC MOLLY AMBROSE 65437-959200

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC JAN BERGK 25044-165326

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC LOUIS FERGUSON 80432-152572

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 TRANSPLANTS FC AMANDA GAGGIOLI 69747-542857

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 TRANSPLANTS FC LEOR REEF 33955-364288

YES YES ONLINE $0 $0 $5 $0 $5 TRANSPLANTS FC IBRAHIMA SOW 91077-704375

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC 35 METIN CALISKAN 12933-763558

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC 35 PACO GUIJARRO 25738-745192

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $25 $80 VFC 35 DAVE LEW 17632-030220

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC 35 MARK PILLOW 81524-031545

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC 35 DUNG (VAN) XA 68769-096947

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 VFC SPURS RYAN HEINE 50413-813721

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $0 $55 VFC SPURS DAVID SMITH 92622-368903



YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $5 $0 $45 VFC SPURS ANDREW STROUD 80670-224275

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 WARRIORS FC ABDOUL AGNE 51070-986862

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WARRIORS FC ABDOUL BA 17187-080647

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WARRIORS FC BRADEN FLEAK 88179-713675

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WARRIORS FC LEX HESTER 96713-720340

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WARRIORS FC MODI MAGASSOUBA 18035-227373

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WARRIORS FC KEVIN MCGOWAN 52667-102364

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 WARRIORS FC MATTHEW MENDE 76437-364466

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WARRIORS FC JASON NOFFSINGER 24184-008046

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 WARRIORS FC SAHER OTHMAN 40647-670090

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WARRIORS FC JOSE TORRES 81640-526622

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WARRIORS FC ROBERT WILLIAMS 54051-975398

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 WAVES FC GREG GETMAN 18990-394953

YES YES COMP $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WAVES FC JEREMY GETMAN 59429-273601 LEAGUE WORK TO COMP

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WAVES FC JACCO KERSTENS 26715-634861

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $25 $157 WAVES FC ROB MACKAY 61921-902041

YES YES ONLINE $107 $10 $15 $0 $132 WAVES FC SULAIMAN SHOAIB 24261-892884

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $25 $80 WISE SAGES FC JONATHAN EDWARDS 94073-077770

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $25 $80 WISE SAGES FC SHAZER MUNOZ 31584-175953

YES YES ONLINE $40 $0 $15 $25 $80 WISE SAGES FC MARCIO REMOR 87555-160534


